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The Menu of Redneck Corner Cafe from Newnan contains about 107 different meals and drinks. On average,

you pay for a dish / drink about $6.3. What Jennifer Quillin likes about Redneck Corner Cafe:

Best fried pickles and French fries I've ever had. Love the selection on the menu, and cool vibe inside. Would
definitely go back again. Grateful for a vegan option (garden burger), and the guys said their burgers were
fantastic. read more. Redneck Corner Cafe from Newnan is known for its mouth-watering burgers, to which

delicious fries, salads and other sides are provided, and you can look forward to typical delicious French cuisine.

In addition to simple snacks, sweet pieces and cakes, we also serve cold and hot drinks, You'll find delicious

South American menus also in the menu.
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fippetizers

FRIED PICKLES

Vegelarian

VEGGIE SANCHEZ

Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger
BLT $6

COLE SLAW
Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS
Fingerfood
ZWIEBELRINGE
Cocktails

DR. FEEL GOOD
Pies

MOON PIE

%ids Menii

KID BURGER

$6.0

$9.3

$6.0

3

$9.0

$9.0

$8.0

$0.5

$6.0

House Specials

LEMON DELIGHT

Pancakses and biscuits

PANCAKE PLATE

Popular Ttems

BONELESS WINGS

Handhelds

CHICKEN SALAD MELT

Old Tavorites

HAM OR TURKEY SANDWICH

Tish Plates
CATFISH PLATE
Individual Ttems
BISCUIT

3-£gg Omelets

VEGGIE OMELET

Brealkfast Mains

BREAKFAST PLATE

Hoagies

CATFISH PO-BOYD

Tuncheons

GREEK PASTA

$2.5

$6.0

$8.0

$7.0

$6.0

$10.0

$1.4

$7.0

$6.0

$9.0
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Collection Hash Browns and Sides

HAND-CUT FRIES $2.0 HASH BROWNS $1.5
Burger Jump-Starters

REDNECK BURGER $10.5 FRIED GREEN TOMATOES $6.0
PoorBoy s Omelets 3 Hour Open Bar

BACON CHEESE $10.0 BEER AND WINE

The Warm Up Specialty Pork Ttems

CHILLI CHEESE FRIES $6.0 HOMEMADE CHILLI
200Z HOT CHOCOLATE $2.5 FRENCH TOAST $3.5
TOAST $1.4
Market Tresh Sandwiches
REUBEN $9.0 ‘Wrapa
TURKEY RANCH $8.0

WJ, ‘I/eqqie 'BW'QEI'J, SOUTHWESTERN $10.5
Grilled Or Fried Chicken

o
BACON, MUSHROOM AND BLUE $10.3 ﬂ’m

CHEESE BOTTLED DRINKS $2.3

. &More (ﬂla 200Z DRINK $2.0
Carte) Starters & Salads

PIMENTO CHEESE $6.0 POTATOE CHIPS $1.3
FRIES

Sides $6

COUNTRY HAM $3.0 ‘Bew'agea
GALLON OF TEA $5.0

tig’lt l,ulldwoll W #1 GALLON OF LEMONADE $5.0

ASSORTED COOKIES $1.0
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Roll-Ups
RUSTY ROOSTER
SANCHEZ

Miscellaneous
GRAVY BISCUIT

HALF GALLON OF BRUNSWICK
STEW

Scoops| Pints
BROCCOLI CRANBERRY SALAD
REDNECK CAVIAR

festaurant Category

FRENCH
VEGAN

Uncategorized
VEGGIE PHILLY
GREEK PASTA SALAD

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
MACARONI SALAD

PANCAKE
POUND CAKE SLICE
KAHLUA KRUNCH

$8.0
$9.0

$1.5

$24.0

$9.3

$4.0
$8.0

$2.0
$2.0
$2.5

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI
BURGER

Burgers
HAMBURGER STEAK
MUSHROOM AND SWISS

VEGGIE BURGER
PAUL BUNYAN

Brealkfast

CASEY PLATE

OMELET PLATE

CHICKEN GRAVY BISCUIT
CHICKEN BISCUIT

Side dishes
CHEESE GRITS
ONION RINGS
FRENCH FRIES
PICKLES

Dishes are prepared with

EGG
SAUSAGE
BACON
SPINACH
CHEESE
CHICKEN
ONION

$14.0
$9.0
$9.0
$6.0

$8.0
$7.0
$3.8
$3.3

$1.8
$6.0

$1.3
$2.3
$2.3
$8.3
$8.3
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‘Dawqa And More SAUSAGE, EGG AND

CHEESE BICUIT $4.3
DIXIE DAWG $9.0 = SANDWICH
FRANK THE RIPPER $8.0 SAUSAGE OR BACON
BISCUIT $3.0
RG DAWG $9.0
S CRAMBLED DANG - COUNTRY HAM BISCUIT $4.0
NTRY HAM. EGG AND CHEESE  $5.
STEW DAWG $7.5 cou » EGG AND CHEESE  $5.3
RILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN .
TEXAS DAWG $8.5 G © CHIC $9.0
CHILLI DAWG - PIMENTO CHEESE BURGER $10.0
PLAIN DAWG $5.3 RG CLUB $3.0
HICKEN SALAD CROISSANT .
CHILLI TACO SALAD $8.0 CHICKEN S CROISS $8.0
OUR NEARLY FAMOUS BRUNSWICK GRILLED TURKEY AND SWISS $8.0
STEW GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $6.0
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK $9.0

[ ]
Sandwiches CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE BISCUIT

SANDWICH $4.3
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Redneck Corner Cafe

11 N Court Sg, Newnan, United Opening Hours:
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