



https://menulist.menu 11 N Court Sq, Newnan, United States (+1)7702510092 - http://redneckgourmet.com/









The Menu of Redneck Corner Cafe from Newnan contains about 107 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$6.3. What Jennifer Quillin likes about Redneck Corner Cafe:

Best fried pickles and French fries I've ever had. Love the selection on the menu, and cool vibe inside. Would definitely go back again. Grateful for a vegan option (garden burger), and the guys said their burgers were fantastic. read more. Redneck Corner Cafe from Newnan is known for its mouth-watering burgers, to which delicious fries, salads and other sides are provided, and you can look forward to typical delicious French cuisine. In addition to simple snacks, sweet pieces and cakes, we also serve cold and hot drinks, You'll find delicious South American menus also in the menu.

**KID BURGER** 



Appetizers		House Specials	
FRIED PICKLES	\$6.0	LEMON DELIGHT	\$2.5
Vegetarian		Pancakes and biscuits	
VEGGIE SANCHEZ	\$9.3	PANCAKE PLATE	\$6.0
Snacks		Popular Items	
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$6.0	BONELESS WINGS	\$8.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Burge	r	Handhelds	
BLT	\$6.3	CHICKEN SALAD MELT	\$7.0
Salad		Old Favorites	
COLE SLAW		HAM OR TURKEY SANDWICH	\$6.0
Chicken		Fish Plates	
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$9.0	CATFISH PLATE	\$10.0
Chicken dishes		Individual Items	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.0	BISCUIT	\$1.4
Fingerfood		3-Egg Omelets	
ZWIEBELRINGE		VEGGIE OMELET	\$7.0
Cocktails		Breakfast Mains	
DR. FEEL GOOD	\$8.0	BREAKFAST PLATE	\$6.0
Pies		Hoagies	
MOON PIE	\$0.5	CATFISH PO-BOYD	\$9.0
Kids Menü		Luncheons	

\$6.0

**GREEK PASTA** 

Collection		Hash Browns and Sides	
HAND-CUT FRIES	\$2.0	HASH BROWNS	\$1.5
Burger		Jump-Starters	
REDNECK BURGER	\$10.5	FRIED GREEN TOMATOES	\$6.0
PoorBoy's Omelets		3 Hour Open Bar	
BACON CHEESE	\$10.0	BEER AND WINE	
The Warm Up		Specialty Pork Items	
CHILLI CHEESE FRIES	\$6.0	HOMEMADE CHILLI	
Hot Coffee & Espresso		Toast	
200Z HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.5	FRENCH TOAST	\$3.5
	40	TOAST	\$1.4
Market Fresh Sandwich	es		<b>+-</b>
REUBEN	\$9.0	Wraps	
		TURKEY RANCH	\$8.0
Burgers, Veggie Burgers	l,	SOUTHWESTERN	\$10.5
Grilled Or Fried Chicken			
BACON, MUSHROOM AND BLUE		<b>Drinks</b>	
CHEESE	\$10.3	BOTTLED DRINKS	\$2.3
Oimente Cheese C. Alema	(41-	200Z DRINK	\$2.0
Pimento Cheese & More	(જા ધ્ધ		
Carte)		Starters & Salads	
PIMENTO CHEESE	\$6.0	POTATOE CHIPS	\$1.3
Cida ¢C		FRIES	
Sides \$6		<b>0</b>	
COUNTRY HAM	\$3.0	Beverages	
Sight Sunchoon Quffot #1	1	GALLON OF TEA	\$5.0
Light Luncheon Buffet #1		GALLON OF LEMONADE	\$5.0
ASSORTED COOKIES	\$1.0		

Roll-Ups		These types of dishes are	
RUSTY ROOSTER	\$8.0	being served	
SANCHEZ	\$9.0	SALAD	
A10 11		PANINI	
Miscellaneous		BURGER	
GRAVY BISCUIT	\$1.5		
HALF GALLON OF BRUNSWICK STEW	\$24.0	Burgers	
O1EW		HAMBURGER STEAK	\$14.0
Scoops/ Pints		MUSHROOM AND SWISS	\$9.0
BROCCOLI CRANBERRY SALAD		VEGGIE BURGER	\$9.0
REDNECK CAVIAR		PAUL BUNYAN	\$6.0
		0	
Restaurant Category		Breakfast	
FRENCH		CASEY PLATE	\$8.0
VEGAN		OMELET PLATE	\$7.0
		CHICKEN GRAVY BISCUIT	\$3.8
Uncategorized		CHICKEN BISCUIT	\$3.3
VEGGIE PHILLY	\$9.3	Side dishes	
GREEK PASTA SALAD		CHEESE GRITS	\$1.8
0 1 1.		ONION RINGS	\$6.0
Salads		FRENCH FRIES	Ψ0.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$4.0	PICKLES	
CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.0	TIOREEG	
MACARONI SALAD		Dishes are prepared with	, ,
Dessert		EGG	\$1.3
	<b>#2.0</b>	SAUSAGE	\$2.3
PANCAKE SLICE	\$2.0	BACON	\$2.3
POUND CAKE SLICE KAHLUA KRUNCH	\$2.0 \$2.5	SPINACH	\$8.3
KARLUA KKUNCH	Φ <b>∠.</b> 5	CHEESE	\$8.3
		CHICKEN	

**ONION** 



\$4.3

Dawgs	And	More
-------	-----	------

		Service Services	CHEESE BICUIT
DIXIE DAWG	\$9.0		SANDWICH
FRANK THE RIPPER	\$8.0		SAUSAGE OR BAC
RG DAWG	\$9.0		BISCUIT
SCRAMBLED DAWG	\$8.5	COUNTRY	HAM BISCUIT
STEW DAWG	\$7.5	COUNTRY	HAM, EGG AND CHE
TEXAS DAWG	\$8.5	GRILLED C	R FRIED CHICKEN
CHILLI DAWG	\$7.3	PIMENTO C	CHEESE BURGER
PLAIN DAWG	\$5.3	RG CLUB	
		CHICKEN S	SALAD CROISSANT
CHILLI TACO SALAD	\$8.0	CDULEDI	TIDIZEV AND CWICC
<b>OUR NEARLY FAMOUS BRUNSWICK</b>		GRILLED I	URKEY AND SWISS
STEW		GRILLED C	CHEESE SANDWICH
		DUILLY CH	EESE STEAM

#### Sandwiches

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE BISCUIT \$4.3 **SANDWICH** 

SANDWICH	,
SAUSAGE OR BACON BISCUIT	\$3.0
COUNTRY HAM BISCUIT	\$4.0
COUNTRY HAM, EGG AND CHEESE	\$5.3
GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN	\$9.0
PIMENTO CHEESE BURGER	\$10.0
RG CLUB	\$9.0
CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT	\$8.0
GRILLED TURKEY AND SWISS	\$8.0
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.0
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$9.0
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	

SAUSAGE, EGG AND



## Redneck Corner Cafe

11 N Court Sq, Newnan, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

